
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII -PACHET

I.D.: 45189123

Data publicarii	17.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.018,74 RON - 1.018,74 RON

Descriere: cot pe diam 25-4X4.62=18.49 colier omega 3/4-10X2.10=21.01 cot zn 3/4-3X2.61=7.82 robinet apa ds 3/4 fonta-1X27.73=27.73 mufa zn 3/4-1X2.10=2.10 teu zn 3/4-0.5X48.74=24.37 mufa al -3X2.52=7.56 tub termocontractabil-1X18.49=18.49 cleste-1X81.51=81.51 cuie-2X5.46=10.92 electrozi 3.2-141X0.42=59.24 curba KGM 160x45-40X16.39=655.46 reductie zn 3/4x1/2-50X1.68=84.03
